

Business Regulation Bylaw No. 7538 Amendment Bylaw No. 9289

The Council of the City of Richmond enacts as follows:

1. That Business Regulation Bylaw No. 7538, as amended, is further amended by adding the following in Schedule A after item 37:

	Civic Address	Civic Number	Original Bylaw Reference
37.A	Sea Island Way	8555-Unit 120	9289

2. This Bylaw is cited as "Business Regulation Bylaw No. 7538, Amendment Bylaw 9289".

FIRST READING	SEP 1 4 2015	CITY OF RICHMOND
SECOND READING	SEP 1 4 2015	APPROVED for content by originating dept.
THIRD READING	SEP 1 4 2015	APPROVED
ADOPTED		for legality by Solicitor
MAYOR	CORPORATE OFFICER	